AULT SPECIFICATIONS
4-8VA Wall Plug Series
INPUT
 Voltage 230 VAC
 Line Frequency  50 Hz
Configuration  Euro Wall Plug, No Ground
OUTPUT
Model Number Rated Output
Volts AC
Output Current
Amps
Max VA Agency
Approvals
A41-061333-A000G 6 1.33 8.0 EN60950
A41-071140-A000G 7 1.14 8.0 EN60950
A41-081000-A000G 8 1.00 8.0 EN60950
A41-090700-A000G 9 0.70 6.3 EN60742
A41-100800-A000G 10 0.80 8.0 EN60950
A41-110727-A000G 11 0.73 8.0  EN60950
A41-120667-A000G 12 0.67 8.0 EN60950
A41-140700-A000G 14 0.70 9.8 EN60742
A41-150533-A000G 15 0.53 8.0 EN60950
A41-160250-A000G 16 0.25 4.0 EN60742
A41-160500-A000G 16 0.50 8.0  EN60950
A41-180444-A000G 18 0.44 8.0 EN60950
A41-200400-A000G 20 0.40 8.0 EN60950
A41-220364-A000G 22 0.36 8.0 EN60950
A41-240333-A000G 24 0.33 8.0 EN60950
ELECTRICAL
Topology Step Down AC/AC Transformer
Dielectric Withstand 3000 VAC primary-secondary
Protection Current, Thermal or Energy Limiting
EMI Complies with EMC Directives
       CE  CE Compliant
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature 0° to 40° C with no derating
Storage Temperature -30° to +85° C
Relative Humidity 5% to 95% non-condensing
Altitude 0 - 10,000 feet
Cooling Convectional non-vented case
MECHANICAL
Case and Dimensions A41 - Euro Wall Plug
 69 L X 52 W X 40 H (mm)
 2.7 L X 2.0 W X 1.6 H (in)
Case Material Black 94V1 Polycarbonate
Weight 9.6 ounces, 275 grams, (excluding cord)
Cord and Connectors 6 ft., 2 Conductor, 22-24 AWG, Ault #3 Connector
Other connectors are also available
WARRANTY 1 Year